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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 5 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
27.4.2024. - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. PRIGODA, Kirill 95 Saint Petersburg 2:13.15+0,66 846
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:03.85 33.69 150m: 1:39.16 35.31 200m: 2:13.15 33.99

2. SEMYANINOV, Danil 98 Moscow City 2:16.93+0,75 778
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:04.86 34.05 150m: 1:40.48 35.62 200m: 2:16.93 36.45

3. KROES, Ivo 03 Team NL 2:18.78+0,74 747
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:06.73 34.43 150m: 1:43.43 36.70 200m: 2:18.78 35.35

4. BARCOT, Juraj 05 Jug 2:26.17+0,80 639
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:11.11 37.94 150m: 1:48.69 37.58 200m: 2:26.17 37.48

5. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Pscs 2:27.14+0,71 627
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.35 36.76 150m: 1:48.13 37.78 200m: 2:27.14 39.01

6. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.59+0,75 609
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:10.82 37.35 150m: 1:48.92 38.10 200m: 2:28.59 39.67

7. STARC, Teo 08 PK Ribnica 2:29.82+0,65 594
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:12.62 39.19 150m: 1:50.28 37.66 200m: 2:29.82 39.54

8. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 2:30.45+0,72 586
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:12.37 38.70 150m: 1:51.10 38.73 200m: 2:30.45 39.35

9. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 2:33.19+0,77 555
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:14.87 39.75 150m: 1:54.50 39.63 200m: 2:33.19 38.69

10. ZERJAV, Sven 06 Zagrebački Pk 2:34.47+0,80 542
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:12.20 38.72 150m: 1:52.46 40.26 200m: 2:34.47 42.01

11. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:35.86+0,83 527
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:14.81 40.34 150m: 1:55.79 40.98 200m: 2:35.86 40.07

12. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 2:36.37+0,68 522
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:14.61 40.20 150m: 1:54.67 40.06 200m: 2:36.37 41.70

13. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 PK Borac 2:36.81+0,90 518
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:16.55 39.57 150m: 1:56.65 40.10 200m: 2:36.81 40.16

14. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:36.93+0,72 516
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:15.77 40.13 150m: 1:56.54 40.77 200m: 2:36.93 40.39

15. TUNJIĆ, Ante 08 HAPK Mladost 2:37.33+0,81 513
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:17.80 40.75 150m: 1:57.31 39.51 200m: 2:37.33 40.02

16. TURK, Mitja 06 PK Ribnica 2:41.51+0,78 474
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:17.39 41.54 150m: 1:59.15 41.76 200m: 2:41.51 42.36

17. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:42.29+0,90 467
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:17.21 41.40 150m: 1:59.43 42.22 200m: 2:42.29 42.86

18. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:42.31+0,73 467
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:16.83 41.55 150m: 1:59.47 42.64 200m: 2:42.31 42.84

19. SUŠNIK, Jan 09 HAPK Mladost 2:44.33+0,75 450
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:18.08 41.99 150m: 2:00.55 42.47 200m: 2:44.33 43.78

20. BRTAN, David 10 HAPK Mladost 2:51.83+0,77 393
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:22.83 44.08 150m: 2:07.46 44.63 200m: 2:51.83 44.37

21. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 2:53.46+0,83 382
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:23.32 45.20 150m: 2:09.55 46.23 200m: 2:53.46 43.91
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 5, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

22. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:58.17+0,69 353
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:25.86 46.50 150m: 2:12.70 46.84 200m: 2:58.17 45.47

23. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:59.42+0,75 345
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:25.50 46.35 150m: 2:13.56 48.06 200m: 2:59.42 45.86

24. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:01.47+0,77 334
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:29.90 53.38 150m: 2:15.47 45.57 200m: 3:01.47 46.00

25. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:08.76+0,81 297
50m: 43.45 43.45 100m: 1:31.81 48.36 150m: 2:21.74 49.93 200m: 3:08.76 47.02

26. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:20.97+0,75 246
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:35.69 50.63 150m: 2:28.48 52.79 200m: 3:20.97 52.49

27. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka, MO 3:21.43+0,74 244
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:39.17 52.95 150m: 2:31.12 51.95 200m: 3:21.43 50.31

28. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:22.65+0,92 240
50m: 44.56 44.56 100m: 1:35.00 50.44 150m: 2:28.17 53.17 200m: 3:22.65 54.48

29. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka, MO 3:23.48+0,84 237
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:36.32 52.98 150m: 2:29.66 53.34 200m: 3:23.48 53.82

30. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:36.66+0,83 196
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:40.42 54.87 150m: 2:38.07 57.65 200m: 3:36.66 58.59

31. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 3:39.59+0,60 188
50m: 48.51 48.51 100m: 1:43.98 55.47 150m: 2:42.77 58.79 200m: 3:39.59 56.82

32. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 3:39.99+0,91 187
50m: 49.99 49.99 100m: 1:45.06 55.07 150m: 2:44.35 59.29 200m: 3:39.99 55.64

33. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:43.18+0,91 179
50m: 49.58 49.58 100m: 1:47.82 58.24 150m: 2:47.40 59.58 200m: 3:43.18 55.78

34. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:49.79+0,72 164
50m: 53.54 53.54 100m: 1:50.77 57.23 150m: 2:50.92 1:00.15 200m: 3:49.79 58.87

35. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:53.30+0,72 157
50m: 52.83 52.83 100m: 1:54.25 1:01.42 150m: 2:55.13 1:00.88 200m: 3:53.30 58.17

36. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:53.32+0,78 157
50m: 53.90 53.90 100m: 1:54.74 1:00.84 150m: 2:53.54 58.80 200m: 3:53.32 59.78

37. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:15.54+0,93 119
50m: 59.00 59.00 100m: 2:05.74 1:06.74 150m: 3:11.07 1:05.33 200m: 4:15.54 1:04.47

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:37.28+0,83
50m: 1:02.08 1:02.08 100m: 2:13.89 1:11.81 150m: 3:26.29 1:12.40 200m: 4:37.28 1:10.99

D

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Pscs 2:27.14+0,71 627
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.35 36.76 150m: 1:48.13 37.78 200m: 2:27.14 39.01

2. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.59+0,75 609
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:10.82 37.35 150m: 1:48.92 38.10 200m: 2:28.59 39.67

3. ZERJAV, Sven 06 Zagrebački Pk 2:34.47+0,80 542
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:12.20 38.72 150m: 1:52.46 40.26 200m: 2:34.47 42.01

4. TURK, Mitja 06 PK Ribnica 2:41.51+0,78 474
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:17.39 41.54 150m: 1:59.15 41.76 200m: 2:41.51 42.36
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

5. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:59.42+0,75 345
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:25.50 46.35 150m: 2:13.56 48.06 200m: 2:59.42 45.86

C

1. STARC, Teo 08 PK Ribnica 2:29.82+0,65 594
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:12.62 39.19 150m: 1:50.28 37.66 200m: 2:29.82 39.54

2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:35.86+0,83 527
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:14.81 40.34 150m: 1:55.79 40.98 200m: 2:35.86 40.07

3. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:36.93+0,72 516
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:15.77 40.13 150m: 1:56.54 40.77 200m: 2:36.93 40.39

4. TUNJIĆ, Ante 08 HAPK Mladost 2:37.33+0,81 513
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:17.80 40.75 150m: 1:57.31 39.51 200m: 2:37.33 40.02

5. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:42.29+0,90 467
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:17.21 41.40 150m: 1:59.43 42.22 200m: 2:42.29 42.86

6. SUŠNIK, Jan 09 HAPK Mladost 2:44.33+0,75 450
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:18.08 41.99 150m: 2:00.55 42.47 200m: 2:44.33 43.78

7. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:58.17+0,69 353
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:25.86 46.50 150m: 2:12.70 46.84 200m: 2:58.17 45.47

B

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:42.31+0,73 467
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:16.83 41.55 150m: 1:59.47 42.64 200m: 2:42.31 42.84

2. BRTAN, David 10 HAPK Mladost 2:51.83+0,77 393
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:22.83 44.08 150m: 2:07.46 44.63 200m: 2:51.83 44.37

3. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 2:53.46+0,83 382
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:23.32 45.20 150m: 2:09.55 46.23 200m: 2:53.46 43.91

4. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:01.47+0,77 334
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:29.90 53.38 150m: 2:15.47 45.57 200m: 3:01.47 46.00

5. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:08.76+0,81 297
50m: 43.45 43.45 100m: 1:31.81 48.36 150m: 2:21.74 49.93 200m: 3:08.76 47.02

6. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:20.97+0,75 246
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:35.69 50.63 150m: 2:28.48 52.79 200m: 3:20.97 52.49

7. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka, MO 3:21.43+0,74 244
50m: 46.22 46.22 100m: 1:39.17 52.95 150m: 2:31.12 51.95 200m: 3:21.43 50.31

8. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:22.65+0,92 240
50m: 44.56 44.56 100m: 1:35.00 50.44 150m: 2:28.17 53.17 200m: 3:22.65 54.48

9. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka, MO 3:23.48+0,84 237
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:36.32 52.98 150m: 2:29.66 53.34 200m: 3:23.48 53.82

10. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 3:39.59+0,60 188
50m: 48.51 48.51 100m: 1:43.98 55.47 150m: 2:42.77 58.79 200m: 3:39.59 56.82

11. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:43.18+0,91 179
50m: 49.58 49.58 100m: 1:47.82 58.24 150m: 2:47.40 59.58 200m: 3:43.18 55.78
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 5, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

A

1. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:36.66+0,83 196
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:40.42 54.87 150m: 2:38.07 57.65 200m: 3:36.66 58.59

2. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 3:39.99+0,91 187
50m: 49.99 49.99 100m: 1:45.06 55.07 150m: 2:44.35 59.29 200m: 3:39.99 55.64

3. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:49.79+0,72 164
50m: 53.54 53.54 100m: 1:50.77 57.23 150m: 2:50.92 1:00.15 200m: 3:49.79 58.87

4. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:53.30+0,72 157
50m: 52.83 52.83 100m: 1:54.25 1:01.42 150m: 2:55.13 1:00.88 200m: 3:53.30 58.17

5. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:53.32+0,78 157
50m: 53.90 53.90 100m: 1:54.74 1:00.84 150m: 2:53.54 58.80 200m: 3:53.32 59.78

6. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:15.54+0,93 119
50m: 59.00 59.00 100m: 2:05.74 1:06.74 150m: 3:11.07 1:05.33 200m: 4:15.54 1:04.47

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:37.28+0,83
50m: 1:02.08 1:02.08 100m: 2:13.89 1:11.81 150m: 3:26.29 1:12.40 200m: 4:37.28 1:10.99
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